Copyright © 2026, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
NSI6601xE
Single-Channel Isolated Gate Driver
Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Product Overview
The NSI6601xE is a family of single-channel isolated
gate drivers designed to drive IGBTs, power

 Page 27
NSI6601xE Datasheet (EN) 1.0
11. Ordering Information
Part Number
Isolatio
n
Rating
(kV)
UVLO
Level Temperature MSL Package
Type
Auto-
motive MPQ SPQ
NSI6601MEB-DSPR 3 9V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8 NO 2500 2500
NSI6601MEC-DSPR 3 12V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8  NO 2500 2500
NSI6601MED-DSPR 3 5V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8  NO 2500 2500
NSI6601MEF-DSPR 3 17V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8  NO 2500 2500
NSI6601MEB-DSWVR 5 9V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601MEC-DSWVR 5 12V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601MED-DSWVR 5 5V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601MEF-DSWVR 5 17V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601AEB-DSPR 3 9V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8 NO 2500 2500
NSI6601AEC-DSPR 3 12V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8  NO 2500 2500
NSI6601AED-DSPR 3 5V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8  NO 2500 2500
NSI6601AEF-DSPR 3 17V -40 to 125°C 3 SOP8  NO 2500 2500
NSI6601AEB-DSWVR 5 9V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601AEC-DSWVR 5 12V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601AED-DSWVR 5 5V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
NSI6601AEF-DSWVR 5 17V -40 to 125°C 3 SOW8 NO 1000 1000
12. Documentation Support
Part Number Product Folder Datasheet Technical
Documents
Isolated Driver Selection